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PRODUCT CODE
CB 177  PEDIATRIC BED
ANATOMY

Manuel Adjustable Hydraulic Height

Basket

Liquid-proof fabric

360 degree Rotatable Metal Body 

Plastic Wheel - 2 way Locable


ACADEMY PRESENTS

Rastomat Mechanism

Backrest Manuel Adjustment

Height 700 mm Back Rest 0-70  o
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PRODUCT CODE
CB 177 / PEDIATRIC BED

Technical Dimensions

Dimensions Info
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Transportation

Witdh / mm


Length / mm 


Height / mm


Safe Load Working


Packing 


40 ft Container 


Bubble Nylon 


110 QTY

700 mm


1300 mm


1050 mm


70 kg

600 mm

700 mm

1260 mm

Power


Warranty


Raw Metarial

Mechanic


2 Years


Steel


